CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS  JEX
CONTENTS  50Hz
-SPECIFICATIONS          Page
Features & Applications         100
Typical Exploded View                    101
Pump & Motor Specifications         102
Selection Chart / Type key         103
-PERFORMANCE CURVES

Symbols explanation:
       Q  = volume flow rate
       H  = total head TYPE KEY
JEX
EPA
V11
V11
V11
V11
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
CONSTRUCTIONS  50Hz
300
JEX
EPA
V11
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
CONSTRUCTIONS  50Hz
301
MECHANICAL SEAL
REF PART NAME MATERIAL
A Rotary seal ring Ceramic
B Stationary seal ring Carbon graphite
C O Ring NBR
D O Ring NBR
E O Ring NBR
F Self driving spring AISI 316
G Frame AISI 304
JEX
EPA
V11
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
CONSTRUCTIONS  50Hz
302
DIAGRAM AND ELECTRIC CONNECTIONS
SINGLE PHASE MOTOR
JEXM 120
JEX
EPA
V11
  JEXM   80 JEXM 150
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
DIMENSIONS  50Hz
400
PACKING AND WEIGHT
EPA
V11
B C H4 M M1 N N1 R T W
417
417
230
230
215
215
50
50
38
38
120
120
160
160
206
206
PG11
PG11
143
143
445 250 240 55 40 140 180 203.5 PG13.5 145.5
Model
JEXM 080
JEXM 120
JEXM 150
Dimensions (mm)